LITURGIEPLAN
	
	19. So im Jkr.

13.08.2017
	Mariä Himmelfahrt
15.08.2017
	20. So im Jkr. 
Messe beim 

ÖAMTC- Stützpunkt

20.08.2017
	21. So im Jkr.

27.08.2017
	22. So im Jkr.

03.09.2017 
	23. So im Jkr.

10.09.2017

	Einzug
	
	Orgel
	
	
	Orgel
	Orgel

	Eröffnung
	144
	524
	
	144
	140
	464

	Kyrie 
	163/7
	Kantor
	
	152
	137
	Kyrie (Karner)

	Gloria
	171
	711
	
	167
	171
	Gloria (169)

	Psalm
	38/1
	Kantor
	
	Kantor
	618
	Lobe den Herrn

(Ps 103)

	Ruf vor dem Evangelium
	175/6
	Kantor
	
	Kantor
	174/5
	Halleluja (Salzeder)

	Gabenbereitung
	188
	711
	
	187
	766
	Instrumental

	Sanctus
	193
	711
	
	193
	138
	Heilig (Kreidl)

	Vater unser
	
	
	
	
	
	gesungen

	Agnus Dei
	204
	711
	
	208
	139
	Lamm Gottes, für uns gegebn

	Kommunion
	
	Orgel
	
	
	
	Instrumental

	Kommuniondank
	403
	
	
	405
	894
	Magnificat

	Schlusslied
	521
	952
	
	
	411
	

	Auszug
	
	Orgel
	
	
	
	Orgel

	Lektoren
	Margit / Gerda
	Claudia / Jasmin
	
	Walter / Hannelore
	Gabriele / Johanna
	Isolde / Dieter

	Kantor
	Cyrilla
	Peter
	
	Eva
	Roswitha
	Combo

	Kommunionhelfer
	Roswitha
	Andreas
	
	Otto
	Fini
	Andreas


Nächste Sitzung: 08.09.2017 um 19.00     
Vorbereitung:    17.09. Erntedank /  24.09. Cyrilla  /  01.10. Otto  /  08.10. Eva  /  15.10. Roswitha / 22.10. Claudia 
